Introduc
Booking Link: tion Possibilities:
needed?

Booking
Managed by:

David Mair
I;]fplz))hantom 4 Pro Anywhere https://teamup.com/ksqc2gtk1ppije9jrd David Mair

david.mair@geo.unibe.ch

or definitive
fieldwork (you will
definitely use it)

reflections Kingdomsuite PC Raum Flavio Anselmetti Flavio

seismic Software ) ‘ _ https://teamup.com/ksj9wq4z7wuf8p3aef yes Anselmetti
. flavio.anselmetti@geo.unibe.ch

workstation

JEOL; JXA-8200; Pierre Lanari

electron - Pierre

) WD/ED combined -129 yes .

m|Cr0pr0be microanalyser pierre.lanari@geo.unibe.ch Lanarl
FTIR, Bruker; Mona Luder

FTIR TENSORII; -129 https://teamup.com/ksucuney52aw7ojct4 yes E/Iu%near

HYPER'ON 3000 mona.lueder@geo.unibe.ch




MSCL core-scanner
(Flavio Anselmetti),

Booking
Managed by:

Marius Buechi

Booking Link:

Introducti

on
needed?

From who?

Flavio
Anselmetti;

Possibilities:

Please contact the

Core Scan Lab - -121 https://teamup.com/ksmrtk56paaxmkeydn yes . responsible Person
marius.buechi@geo.unibe.ch for each t00|
every user has to
book on the
magnetic calendar before
sepatarion and 138 Daniela Rubatto Check with | entering the lab for
https://teamup.com/ksku3j2vcgefych4dc yes your any aCtiVity that
sample daniela rubatto@geo.unibe.ch Supervisor | requires more then
preparation 30 min and indicate
name, and type of
activity
illi Gisela Weibel :
Mllllng Room/ -117a https:/teamup.com/ksvoqgpkebacw9b23q yes Glsgla
Mahlraum gisela.weibel@geo.unibe.ch Welbel
Hochdruck-
Mikrowellen-
Aufschluss -
Martin Wille 138
PicoTrace Martin Wille
I\R/I(zaalrr:ir: e 138 Martin Wil l1\/l4a3rtin to access the
i artin Wille .
\éVIIIIe/Gaby 143 https://www.clustermarket.com/ yes! Wille/Gaby _b(:jc.)k.lgg Tystem, "f:n
alzer - martin.wille@geo.unibe.ch Balzer Individual accoun

ani i

is required




Introducti

Bookin . .
Managedgby' Booking Link: on From who? Possibilities:
: needed?
" Julijana Gajic ii
| L Iy Microwaage Metgl(?;ETZOéedO -126 ) ) https://teamup.com/kszec5azts3uifo3tg yes”l” JUIIJ?na
) julijana.gajic@geo.unibe.ch GaJIC
/
R
.
I %i . The Hood;
L E‘L =R Geochemistry Balance: Julijana Gajic Julii
| o= ‘ Lab - i 141 https://teamup.com/ksfw2s6wgcamxh1ni9 yes u Uana
U~ 4 — julijana.gajic@geo.unibe.ch GaJIC
) ‘ Others
‘, V
Eiger
Julijana Gajic -
OosL Moench -116 ) ) hitps://teamup.com/ksd130im810842bg6a yes!l! Julijana
- julijana.gajic@geo.unibe.ch GaJIC
Sample Prep
Julijana
Fume Hoods| Gajic for
SED Leaching Shake ) the Lab CoElie Clous
+ Ultrasonic bath Julijana Gajic Leaching
heavy mineral 134 I https:/teamup.com/ks9rkz7jduki2d3kp2 yesl” your + .
separation - Jullena galie@qeo.unibe.c supervisor | o Heavy Mineral
for the eparaion (all IfG)
separation
Julijana Gajic -
SED Dissolving 142 ) J https://teamup.com/ksoyupkopqiu4m9s5k yesl” JUIIJ?na
julijana.gajic@geo.unibe.ch GaJIC




